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1| 523| NEREWE| R|48| 27U —/4v7" Y9y | 226 1 | 1,944 |243.00| 1,944 |243.00| 1 0 238 227 257 235| 957 |239.25| 2[229 235 267 256| 987 |246.75|1, 944 [243.00| 1 0 | 1,944|243.00 0
2| 584| R #ETE| R|53| 75—y |514%] 0 | 1,892 |236.50| 1,892 (236.50| 2| O 275 191 268 270|1,004/251.00| 1[290 212 194 192| 888 |222.00|1, 892 [236.50| 2 0 |1,892|236.50 0
3| 555 KiEsEHEE | R(49|7 ) — 5861| O | 1,873 (234.12| 1,873 (234.12| 3| O 194 253 248 247| 942 |235.50| 6205 257 214 255| 931 (232.75]1, 873 |234.12| 3 0 |1,873(234.12 0
4| 568| #%E HEFg|R|51|FmeR2—ARvu (256 0 | 1,852 (231.50| 1,852 |231.50| 4| O 231 234 244 229| 938 |234.50| 7227 227 244 216| 914 (228.50(1, 852 (231.50| 4 0 |1,852(231.50 0
5| 559| FT|/H fEZ| R[50+ rozF7RYL | 56L) 1 | 1,845 (230.62] 1,845 (230.62| 5| O 234 213 184 258| 889 |222. 25| 16]197 258 224 277| 956 |239.00]1, 845 [230.62| 5 0 |1,845(230.62 0
6| 545 Kig HE(L |49|rsavamssron |14 1| 1,837 |229.62| 1,837 (229.62| 6] O 257 213 194 206| 870 |217.50| 25(239 213 236 279| 967 |241.75|1, 837 [229.62| 6 0 |1,837]229.62 0
7| 544| kA M| R|49|K LTSRS | 2462]43)| 1,831 |228.87| 1,831 (228.87| 7] O 181 214 259 235| 889 |222. 25| 17]279 203 222 238| 942 (235.50]1, 831 |228.87| 7 0 |1,831|228.87 0
8| 352 tEp& B[ R[33| &/ KL 1iz|29m] 1,824 |228.00( 1,824 1228.00| 8] O 257 230 222 237| 946 |236.50| 4|215 203 216 244| 878 |219.50|1, 824 [228.00| 8 0 |1,824|228.00 0
9| 463 #E A R|43|acr=—r—vse s |2145] 1 | 1,819 |227.37| 1,819 (227.37) 9] O 187 204 279 242( 912 |228.00| 9]209 279 203 216| 907 (226.75]1, 819 |227.37| 9 0 |1,819(227.37 0
10| 499| ARI{ERL | R|46[v>a—wou/mss| 66z 1 | 1,810 |226.25| 1,810(226.25/10f O 215 212 222 248| 897 |224. 25| 13215 259 226 213| 913 |228.25[1, 810 |226.25(10 0 |1,810(226.25 0
11| 537/ B8 FTv| R|48|7=a—konmowy [564z| 0 | 1,799 |224.87( 1,799 [224.87(11] 0 208 205 212 205| 830 |207. 50| 39|227 254 239 249| 969 |242.25(1, 799 |224.87|11 0 |1,799|224.87 0
12| 543 #AE 2| R|49|3&HR—/L/ABS 536z 1 | 1,794 |224.25| 1,794 |224.25/12| O 213 237 230 204| 884 |221.00| 18206 224 255 225| 910 |227.50|1, 794 |224.25|12 0 |[1,794224.25 0
13| 582\ B HRZE| R|53|m#ms7«Rou/mss| Ofz[2(2)| 1,791 (223.87| 1,791 (223.87|13] O 246 223 248 204| 921 |230.25| 8(233 180 200 257| 870 (217.50(1, 791 (223.87 |13 0 |1,791(223.87 0
14| 525|=1L  467E| R|48|mme7«Rou/mes|276z| 1 | 1,786 |223.25| 1,786 (223.25(14] 0 248 210 269 180[ 907 |226. 75| 11]|195 225 213 246| 879 |219. 751, 786 |223.25|14 0 |1,786223.25 0
15| 528|:%M %Z|R|48|R%—L—> |18tz| 0 | 1,784 |223.00( 1,784 [223.00(15] O 256 223 189 193[ 861 |215. 25| 26258 205 237 223| 923 |230. 75|1, 784 |223.00|15 0 |1,784223.00 0
16| 482| %t 2| R|44| 7Y — 726z| 0 | 1,770 |221.25[ 1,770 (221.25/16] O 198 223 238 201( 860 |215.00| 27[189 268 226 227| 910 (227.50|1, 770 |221.25|16 0 [1,770|221.25 0
17| 515/ 3R@IZWA | R[47| 7V Ew SR (33| 0 | 1,756 |219.50( 1,756 [219.50(17] O 200 237 195 224| 856 [214.00| 30| 181 221 219 279 900 |225.00|1, 756 |219.50(17 0 |1,756(219.50 0
18| 533| )il EE | R|48|7«xa—wonmywy [106z]|2(1)] 1, 755 (219.37| 1,755 (219.37(18] O 225 206 234 210( 875 |218.75| 20| 197 201 226 256 880 |220.00|1, 755 |219.37(18 0 |1,755(219.37 0
19| 583| #@H HIE|L [53|J—Bow It |664z| 0 | 1,750 (218.75] 1,750 (218.75|19] O 212 202 173 251| 838 |209. 50| 35(214 258 234 206| 912 (228.00|1, 750 (218.75|19 0 |1,750(218.75 0
20| 438| &M =% |R|40|MFEABEARYIL (786 0 | 1,740 |217.50( 1, 740 217.50|20] O 218 245 246 233| 942 |235.50| 5196 192 207 203| 798 |199.50|1, 740 |217.50|20 0 |[1,740217.50 0
21| 494| @k =48 |L | 45| () RAL ~/ABS|204z| 3 | 1,736 |217.00( 1,736 [217.00|21] O 225 225 208 241| 899 |224.75| 12208 236 189 204| 837 |209. 251, 736 |217.00|21 0 |[1,736217.00 0
22| 223| R#BERETF | R|21|22—v—omorwy |3962) O | 1,734 |216.75| 1,734 |216.75(22| O 224 202 173 179| 778 |194. 50| 58| 243 248 223 242| 956 |239.00|1, 734 |216. 75|22 0 [1,734]216.75 0
23| 560 KARBE#E | R|50[xovorzmamnrmsns [6362] 0 | 1,729 [216.12| 1,729 |216.12|23] 0O 226 191 198 242| 857 |214. 25| 29255 197 189 231| 872 (218.00|1, 729 (216.12|23 0 |1,729(216.12 0
24| 365/ &F1  #k| R|35[mmmis—sr—ox|196z] 3 | 1,729 [216.12| 1,729 |216.12|24] O 212 178 196 219| 805 |201. 25| 44|204 234 260 226| 924 (231.00|1, 729 (216.12 |24 0 |1,729(216.12 0
25| 384| sk #%|R[37|ABS Afz| 16| 1,725 (215.62| 1,725 |215.62|25| O 179 244 226 206| 855 |213.75| 31[191 211 231 237| 870 |217.50{1, 725 [215. 62|25 0 |1,725(215.62 0
26| 369 Zx 3{&| R|35/D-ROADIV 3714z 3 | 1,723 |215.37( 1,723 |215.37|26] O 198 234 226 165 823 |205.75| 42(215 192 258 235( 900 |225.00|1, 723 [215. 37|26 0 |1,723(215.37 0
27| 409 FH)l PR | R|38[5o> koomyrusy (5762 4 | 1,720 |215.00| 1,720 |215.00(27 O 179 212 200 261| 852 |213.00| 33(188 258 164 258| 868 |217.00{1, 720 |215. 00|27 0 |1,720215.00 0
28| 364| FWAER|R|B|FVEYH R | 3Mz|1M] 1,720 |215.00( 1,720 [215.00(28] 0O 188 199 211 203| 801 |200. 25| 46248 233 234 204| 919 (229.75]1, 720 |215.00 | 28 0 |[1,720/215.00 0
29| 450| EREESH | R| 42| r—2s—v—mes | 62| 5 | 1,717 |214.62| 1,717 |214.62(29] O 223 204 192 200| 819 |204. 75| 43| 212 249 202 235| 898 |224.50|1, 717 |214.62|29 0 [1,717]214.62 0
30| 372| tIRESEE| R|36|7y—/n-2F —vit |166z| 7 | 1,715 |214.37] 1,715 (214.37(30] O 192 254 192 202| 840 |210.00| 34(226 187 256 206| 875 |218.75[1, 715 [214.37|30 0 |1,715(214.37 0
31| 289 hs BF| R| 28|59~ kovmen e |1742| 8 | 1,707 [213.37] 1, 707 |213. 37|31 0 223 171 280 236| 910 |227.50| 10(223 192 199 183| 797 [199.25|1, 707 |213.37 |31 0 |1,707(213.37 0
32| 371| #&E R | R|35|HBERA 9y tvs- (6162 O | 1,701 |212.62] 1,701 (212.62(32] O 169 184 223 205| 781 |195.25| 56(249 189 247 235( 920 |230.00{1, 701 [212. 6232 0 |1,701{212.62 0
33| 558| kA E|R|50|7VEwH R |366iz| 0| 1,700 |212.50] 1,700 [212.50(33] O 266 187 216 279| 948 [237.00| 3(174 159 197 222| 752 [188.00|1, 700 |212.50|33 0 |1,700212.50 0
34| 521 # 48| R|47|7re—Roume |5561) 0 | 1,698 |212.25] 1,698 [212.25(34] 0 171 194 186 207| 758 |189.50| 64(206 199 256 279| 940 |235.00|1, 698 [212. 25|34 0 |1,698(212.25 0
35| 320| HHEEMHE|R|31|ABS 526 11| 1,687 |210.87| 1,687 |210.87|35 O 243 196 212 222| 873 |218. 25| 23(180 224 194 216| 814 [203.50(1, 687 (210.87 |35 0 |1,687(210.87 0
36| 524| L@\ S| R|48|RHoL7o—/ABS|546z| 2 | 1,674 |209.25( 1,674 |209.25|36] O 206 209 246 214| 875 |218.75| 21(216 177 202 204| 799 [199. 751, 674 (209. 25 |36 0 |1,674(209.25 0
37| 581| BL #a#4a | R|52|marvnronmry (6062 O | 1,662 [207.75] 1, 662 [207.75(37] O 227 238 199 225| 889 |222. 25| 15188 234 176 175| 773 |193. 25|1, 662 |207. 75|37 0 |[1,662207.75 0
38| 520| =@ E=E|R[47|7U— 266z|1(1)] 1,660 |207.50( 1, 660 |207.50|38] O 232 200 223 238| 893 |223. 25| 14(223 207 164 173| 767 [191.75|1, 660 |207.50 |38 0 |1,660207.50 0
39| 540| &E B | R|48|&RRH wsb-#-# - [484z O | 1,659 |207.37| 1, 659 (207.37|39] O 234 177 203 258| 872 |218.00| 24(189 186 189 223| 787 [196.75|1, 659 (207.37 |39 0 |1,659(207.37 0
40| 221|iEfE X3 | R| 21|y a-ms-vo/nd-ri i [2342| 15 | 1, 658 [207.25] 1, 658 [207.25(40] O 184 255 181 239 859 |214. 75| 28[161 224 190 224| 799 {199.75]1, 658 |207. 25 |40 0 |[1,658207.25 0
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41| 586| EABEEHE|L |53|7re—®Rurme |82z 0 | 1,655 |206.87| 1, 655 |206. 87|41 0 188 225 213 258( 884 |221.00| 19]216 195 211 149[ 771 [192. 75]1, 655 |206. 87 | 41 0 |1,655|206.87 0
42| 469| RiE B | R|43|mABAR—IL iz 0 | 1,649 |206.12| 1,649 |206.12|42] O 200 179 219 257 855 |213.75| 32(206 192 175 221| 794 |198.50]1, 649 |206. 12 |42 0 |1,649(206.12 0
43| 526| AREFTE| R| 48| 7 1) —/ABS 8fiz| 3 | 1,641 |205.12] 1,641 (205.12|43] O 213 197 222 195| 827 |206. 75| 41|211 197 213 193| 814 |203.50|1, 641 |205. 12 |43 0 |1,641]205.12 0
44| 488| iEiDI+# = | R|45(81produce/ABS |314z| 1 | 1,641 |205.12| 1, 641 |205.12|44] O 236 225 168 167| 796 |199.00| 47|204 235 181 225| 845 |211.25|1, 641 |205. 12 |44 0 |1,641]205.12 0
45| 507| FT &S| R|4T|wrrmron/mryy 1262 6 | 1,638 |204.75] 1,638 [204.75(45] 0O 223 259 175 171| 828 |207.00| 40(226 196 226 162| 810 [202.50|1, 638 |204.75 |45 0 |1,638(204.75 0
46| 570| A¥8 fEE| R|51|R2—L—> |40fz 0 | 1,634 |204.25( 1,634 |204.25|46] O 221 218 196 167| 802 |200.50| 45|177 206 204 245| 832 |208.00|1, 634 |204. 25|46 0 |1,634|204.25 0
47| 498| LA AR{E| R|46[To &4 99y tvs- |62z 0 | 1,634 |204.25( 1,634 |204.25|47] O 200 183 181 224| 788 |197.00| 50| 188 267 182 209| 846 |211.50|1, 634 |204. 25|47 0 |1,634|204.25 0
48| 449 = #hE | R[42|7 U — a4z 111,632 |204.00f 1,632 |204.00|48] O 199 224 179 182[ 784 |196.00| 55213 279 206 150| 848 (212.00]1, 632 |204.00 |48 0 |1,632|204.00 0
49| 419| BE4R EF| R|39|FE—v—ER ) |80z 3 | 1,628 |203.50| 1,628 |203.50(49] O 174 195 181 224| 774 |193.50| 59|217 236 179 222| 854 (213.50]1, 628 |203. 50 | 49 0 |1,628|203.50 0
50| 514 NAREF | R|47|#) a4+ |156z] 0 | 1,624 |203.00( 1,624 [203.00|50] O 220 154 256 205| 835 |208. 75| 37205 159 203 222| 789 |197.25|1, 624 |203.00|50 0 |[1,624203.00 0
51| 330 JIIOE=EE | R|32|/8EAR D)L 356z 7 | 1,618 |202.25( 1,618 [202.25|51] O 151 194 213 232( 790 |197.50| 49[236 191 208 193| 828 (207.001, 618 |202. 25|51 0 |[1,618]202.25 0
52| 509| #TE MEE|R|47|T7U— 674z| 0 | 1,615 |201.87| 1,615(201.87|52 O 159 213 158 201| 731 |182. 75| 69(237 232 213 202| 884 (221.00]1, 615 |201.87 |52 0 |1,615[201.87 0
53| 557| k& #EZ|R|50|74/\Ko |306z| 0 | 1,607 |200.87| 1,607 [200.87|53] 0O 196 222 185 170 773 |193. 25| 60(247 215 181 191| 834 (208.50]1, 607 |200.87 |53 0 |1,607|200.87 0
54| 451\ 2 H IT|R|42[5v>roomex st |746) 0 | 1,595 |199.37] 1,595 (199.37|54] 0 188 170 197 185 740 |185.00| 67(222 225 162 246 855 [213.75]1, 595 [199. 37 |54 0 |1,595(199.37 0
55| 441| F% FM|R|41|T7U— 8ifz| 0 | 1,592 [199.00] 1,592 |199.00(55] O 192 192 159 212| 755 |188.75| 65(233 218 187 199 837 [209. 25]1, 592 [199. 00 |55 0 |1,592(199.00 0
56| 569| ATtk E|R|51|%kFBEARDIL |44z 0 | 1,591 (198.87| 1,591 [198.87|56] O 220 203 171 192[ 786 |196.50| 52|232 180 190 203| 805 |201.25[1, 591 |198.87|56 0 |1,591(198.87 0
57| 491| hTFRREF |L |45|2—xARonx@k |436z| 1 | 1,590 (198.75( 1,590 [198.75|57] 0O 181 178 158 236| 753 |188.25| 66(227 179 242 189| 837 [209. 25]1, 590 [198. 75|57 0 |1,590(198.75 0
b8| 429| % WZIT|R|40|7 1) —/ABS 296z 0 | 1,585 (198.12] 1,585 (198.12|58] 0O 172 170 207 171] 720 |180.00| 70[191 234 204 236| 865 (216. 25]1, 585 [198. 12 |58 0 |1,585(198.12 0
59| 579| ¥ L-ZJL¥| R|52|mmm/—sL—>x|5962| 0 | 1,583 |197.87| 1,583 |197.87(59| 0 191 219 203 224| 837 |209. 25| 36[176 179 200 191| 746 (186.50|1, 583 |197.87 |59 0 |[1,583/197.87 0
60| 546 28 ®EF|R|49(ACcH S K (38| 1 | 1,582 [197.75| 1,582 |197.75/60] O 202 183 179 198| 762 [190.50| 62(222 195 158 245| 820 [205.00|1, 582 [197.75|60 0 |1,582(197.75 0
61| 459| Z%ME F04c | R|42|gnay=—®Ruu 4562 0 | 1,575 (196.87| 1,575 (196.87(61| O 228 194 185 173 780 |195.00| 57|157 193 256 189| 795 |198. 751, 575 |196. 87|61 0 [1,575/196.87 0
62| 399| #tE #1F| R|37|E-BOWL < rEEE |714z| O | 1,574 196.75| 1,574 (196.75(62| O 189 186 189 222( 786 |196.50| 51[221 189 207 171| 788 [197.00|1, 574 |196.75 |62 0 [1,574/196.75 0
63| 173| BrARZEEF | R| 7 [mmms—sL—>x|686z| 35| 1,574 [196.75| 1,574 |196.75|63] 0 185 182 193 203| 763 |190.75| 61(167 234 178 232[ 811 |202. 75|1, 574 [196. 75|63 0 |1,574(196.75 0
64| 470| IvkRd& L& | R| 43|55~ koosteee seorts| 114 [ 1(1)| 1,573 |196.62] 1,573 |196.62|64] 0 202 196 211 225| 834 |208.50| 38| 176 180 200 183| 739 |184.75|1, 573 |196. 62|64 0 |1,573(196.62 0
65| 573| /% | R|51[STEEL SPORTS [704z| 0 | 1,572 [196.50| 1,572 |196.50|65| 0 173 195 191 226| 785 |196.25| 53(162 184 193 248| 787 |196. 75[1, 572 [196.50 |65 0 |1,572(196.50 0
66| 390t %% |R|37|FmsavIre|506z] 0 | 1,570 [196.25| 1,570 |196.25|66] O 206 217 241 210| 874 |218.50| 22(181 149 181 185| 696 [174.00|1, 570 |196. 25|66 0 |1,570(196.25 0
67| 361|4E4r =¥ | R|35| (k) STEEL SPORTS|796z| O | 1,567 [195.87| 1,567 |195.87|67| O 169 214 178 199| 760 |190.00| 63(229 204 148 226( 807 |201.75|1, 567 |195.87 |67 0 |1,567(195.87 0
68| 578 *4-vear|R|52[ 7 UHFRYIL (2862 0 | 1,567 [195.87| 1,567 |195.87|68] O 164 201 172 200 737 |184.25| 68(232 192 223 183| 830 |207.50|1, 567 |195.87|68 0 |1,567(195.87 0
69| 530 fRE 4L |48[v>zxyzFARY (7762 0 | 1,539 [192.37| 1,539 (192.37|69) O 233 178 213 161| 785 |196. 25| 54(180 162 205 207| 754 [188.50(1, 539 [192.37 |69 0 |1,539(192.37 0
70| 359| k@ £F|R|34|Waoro—ur |46tz 1] 1,519 |189.87] 1,519 (189.87|70| 0 136 189 197 195| 717 |179.25| 71(216 233 169 184| 802 [200.50]1,519 |189.87|70 0 |1,519(189.87 0
T1| 479\ Fa% HE=E|R[44|a—XKRYyub|69tz| 0 | 1,489 (186.12| 1,489 (186.12(71] O 197 144 170 167| 678 |169. 50| 72[177 195 234 205| 811 (202. 751, 489 |186.12|71 0 |[1,489186.12 0
72| 478 IMRBHD & |L |44|rzacmaeron (2461 3 | 1,449 [181.12| 1,449 (181.12\72 0 196 206 201 189| 792 |198.00| 48(170 179 148 160| 657 |164. 25[1, 449 [181.12|72 0 |1,449(181.12 0
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